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Rico 60 Auto Services Pre Lid . BIKE , kaki Bokit Avenue 4, #02-24

Premier i Kokl Bukit Singapore 415875 | Emuil: clnimsio ricobil.com

Fel: 6286 6lHl , FAX: 6286 TO60 : an‘.'-' / % ’,(
VECHICLE 8UM 510 164 G

MAKE & MODEL: TOYOTA AXIO
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9 REAR BOOTLID INSULATOR o AL I s 16320 y
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16 REAR FENDER COWLING L+R na 2 s  Isa20 X
17 :““-‘E FENDER INNER TRIM L+R o e (7274 2 |5 seed0
I8 TAILLAMP L+R Cae 2| S  T6860
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3 TORUST PROOF ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA Jlo ' S 12000
4 TORNRREAR WINDSCREEN B A ¥ 1S 40000
5 TORNR REAR BOOT MECHANISM 6o Vs 12000
6 TORNR REAR LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT Lo /1 S 40000
7 TORNR UPHOSTERY.GARNISH AND ATTACHMENT PARTS NS 40000
| § TORNR REVERSE SENSOR & CHECK FUNCTION. T (v 1 s 1om
| 9 TORNR EXHAUST SYSTEM AND ATTACHMENT PARTS A R 1S 20000

|10 TO RNR A/C CONDENSOR ASSY AND REFILL GAS /00 | 1S 20000
11 TO CHECK WIRING LAYOUT AND HEADLAMP FOCUS 22 /1 S 12000
12 TO CHECK WIRING LAYOUT AND TAILLAMP FUNCTION s m
' 13 [ TO DO WATER LEAK TEST . A4 X 1 S 80.00 |
14 TO RNR RADIATOR ASSY AND HOSES TO ASSIST WORK LOAD A4 X 1S 12000
|
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arrizoe . Used Toyota Corolla Car for Sale in Singapore, Apex Aulomolive - sgCarMart
sGCAaARMART.COM

New Cars Used Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Article

s SAFRA Card expiring. Should extend?
» Singapore to Fail without PAP?
= Miss Singapore Universe 2018

toyota axio | E_Pﬂ:e_lﬁn-ge ¥ | | Depreciation v | | 2009 ¥ | Vehicle Type v

Home = Used Cars » Apext Automotive = Toyola Corolla Ao 1.58 X

Resources Toyota Corolla Axio 1.5A X
Car Buying Overview Financial Accessories Similar Research Photas Map
Car Selling Add to Shartlist Add to Compare Add a Note Report Ermor More Actions
Car Ownership Car Details
Price $15,755
Car Aftermarket
Depreciation 8,330 fyr (7]
On The Move View models with similar depreciation
Reg Date 23-Jul-2009
Lifestyle (11mths 15days COE left)
Manufactured 2008 [ 7]

Mileage 110,000 km (12.2k fyr]

Transmission Auto

Engine Cap 1,496 cc
Road Tax £582 fyr ﬂ'
6768 7117 721 000 720 6000 - LT 81.0 kW (108 bhp)
) i View specs of the Toyoma Corolia
Curb Weight 1,130 kg ©
Features Pawerful And Fuel Eficient 16V DOHC WTI E Throttle

Engine, CVTI Auto Transmission Dellvers 15, 2Km/L,
ABS, Dual SRS Airbags.

Accessories Sports Rims, Leather Seats, DVD Audio System, Company
Reverse Sensors, Solar Fim, Retractable Side Mirrors,
Description Low Mileage! 1 Owner! New Arrlval, Beauliful
Pairtwork And Intenar! Oniginal Condition And Lowest Address
Dapreciation! Car 1s In Good Working Condition, Wait
No More And Call Us To Make An Appaintment Now! Location
COE §15,291 (7] Office No
oMV 515,572 (7] Contact D
ARF §15,572 (7]
Dereg Value £9,248 as of today (chings) o

hitp:/iwww.sgcarmart comiused_carsinfo,php7ID=T5947740L=3160 113



RITATA

> Back to OneMotoring

PARFINMF Rahats Fomir

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: 1455A
Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SJQ1634G
Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended De-registration Date: 07 Aug 2018
Vehicle Make: TOYOTA

Vehicle Model: COROLLA AXIO 1.5X SPECIALEDITION A
Primary Colour: White
Manufacturing Year: 2008

Engine No.: 1NZD278190
Chassis No.: NZE1416105482
Maximum Power Qutput: 81.0 kW (108 bhp)
Open Market Value: $15,066.00
Original Registration Date; 27 Apr 2009

First Registration Date: 27 Apr 2009
Transfer Count: 1

Actual ARF Paid; $5,744.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 26 Apr 2019
PARF Rebate Amount: $2,872.00
Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 26 Apr 2019

COE Category: E - Open Category
COE Period(Years): 10

QP Paid: $997.00

COE Rebate Amount: $351.00

Total Rebate Amount: $3,223.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 07 Aug 2018

OK

hips-fivrlita gov.sgimanriacton/anquireHobaleByPublicBetoreDereginput PFUNG | ION_[D=F3020041 1
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W 5 Credit Pte Ltd

¥ Low prices

Sell & voursalh Adtvertise IE ol just

£58 until it's SOLD!

_'quvsz:wl_mgm ' Sort by Dute Posted ¥ | H remitwipage ¥

7 vehicles Towota Coralla AXIO |3
S e Price Depracahim Eng Cag Milwags
M-S

Saarch Selectian Toyots Coralla AXIO i " 006 Art o Availainle
|

Toyota Coralla Axio 1.54 X /Hlﬂﬂ NA 06~ barv- 2009 1406 ¢ 30,000 km St Availairle

Ciean Angl Wiell Martened, Low Risa And Relabie Velsce Ore OF The Bes2 Saliing Une In Singapore, Schedule & Test Drive Todsy, Call Lis Now!

Toyota Corolla Axio 1.54 X 9 500 NA 15 Rar-20005 44§ cx Setan Ay ailabile

vl Will Mewer G Weong Tn Choosing A Tioyota Axa! Almost 0% Hassks Free D Wiin Excellent Fusl Eficency And Responsies. Low Risk And Rellabie
Wetuche D OF The Bedt Seling Lt I

Bomdiiok Auto Pre LA

- s i - 1% ot T . i —

Toyota Corolla Axia 1.54 X 31800 $6, 763 Ny D&-Feor 2009 Al ¢ Sentiar Ay alatle
(Mew S-yr COE)

Smoakh Engrme, Exy 1o Mairtan Uni, Immmecust CondSon, Deprecaten i Bvn Cheaper, Do Mat Mai. Bash Ang |0 House Loen Aasllibie! T - de
[n Weicome. Call For Appoiniment or A Test D Now Bef

Toyota Corolla Axio 1. SA X $10, 888 4B, 10 Sy 1Z-Mar-2008 1408 cox LE3,000 km Seaar Availabie

Dl At Wl Mamintaiied, Low Rk Ao Bslipble Vehicke. Coe OF The Best Seling Uit 1n Singesdre. Schegdues & Tedt Drive Toodey. Call Us Now!

i T e Bl Pk
Toyota Corolla Axio 1.54 N 434,800 2,560 S J8- Nt 200 #9E o Sl Agabl@bie

[MNew 5-yr COE)

Extremely Well Mantamed By | Owner Onlyl For Short Term Drve O COE Senewall & Tires Viory New, Buy 'With A Piece OF eng) Call To Vew [k
O Aer Congrinonsn Shossiooey Mowi

% Autornobilss Pre L0

Toyota Corolla Axio 1.SA ¥ S17.600 18,030 L4 ox L0, 000 lem Sedar Ay ailalre
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Leweest in The Mariet, Doors WEwing Aol laile w Milsage Well S By Preecus Owret, Acoicer Free,. W15 a4 Bvamlibiie, Call Now Sefore



172018 Menman a-Claima

Print Sent Message

This mail is associated with :

*$JQ1634G (C0474188)
[SHB7569A]
TP

CHIA LOI PUANG

Aug 3 2018 5:00AM
[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]
RICO 60 AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

From LKK Autc Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 07/01/2019 19:24 PM.
To lynn.khong@axa.com.sg

cc AXA_SG; chewht@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com

Subject  <Mandate |A> C0474188

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

Liability: 100%. 4 vehicles chain collision whereby our insured driver was the last car. Inform OI about third party
claim. Agreed to settle at best,

We seek your mandate up to $10,310.05(all-in). Mandate 1A had been uploaded In Merimen.

Kindly let us have your approval/instruction.

Hsiao Tong

hitps./isingapore merimen.comiclaims/index.cimMusebox=SVCmall&fuseaction=dsp_PrinlACFID=46535643ACFTOKEN=00b12eMa87T082ec0-77... N




& s mE B Py bl Company Ragistratinn Mo | 0T 1EAR

B UL AVE B, 00230 A A U INDLSTRUAL PARK. SINGATNIME 08808 TEL @ (haS) A25a0881 FAX | iDaS) A28sd 118

Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 07.01.2019
Survey Details:
Date of loss 03.08.2018
Date of appointment 06.08.2018
Date of survey 07.08.2018
Location of survey RICO 60 AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD
Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: Third party
Vehicle number 5J0 1634G
Make and Model Toyota Axio (1496¢cc)
Date of registration 27.04,2009
Excess NIL
Market Value/ Book Value S 11,500.00 [(est)
Parf/COE Rebate 5 3,223.00 |(est)
Nett Value/ ERV S 8,277.00 [(est)
Repair details:
[Initial Estimate | 33,006.66
Proposed/Revised repair cost:
Parts S 5,960.25 |(less 50%)
Check items (estimate) NIL
Labour s 4,040.00
Supplementary NIL
Total s 10,000.25
Lump Sum(if applicable) 5 8,000.00 |(ERV]

|Number of days for repair |

(=3




Company Regiuirstien Na 199607 1888

S1UME AVE |, #2208 PAY A UBI ISDHUSTRIAL PARE, SINGAPORE M09 TEL @ (06S) AZEEVEL] FAX : (B&5) SIS0 5

Remarks:
Recommended 12 repair doys + 2PRS + 1PH + 15unday =
16days

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost (w/GST) 5 8,560.00
Loss of use NIL
Loss of rental S 1,600.00 | (16days x $100.00)
Loss of income NIL
LTA/GIA search fees 5 64.45
Others (Towing Fee) 5 85.60
Proposed Total 5 10,310.05




1/28/2019 Merimen e-Claims
Print Received Message

This mall is associated with :

*SJQ1634G (C0474188)
[SHBT569A]
P

CHIA LOI PUANG
Aug 3 2018 9:00AM
[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]
RICO 60 AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

From AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (AXA_SG), sent on 08/01/2019 15:37 PM.
To LKK_HQ
Subject  Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S$8701.00) - 5JQ1634G - Claim Handler: Lynn Khong

Approved:9701.00:1) Mandate amount before GST 2) LTA search to allow 1 copy only, $7 + $14 3) Mandate
calculation: $8000 + 1600 + 7 + 14 + 80 = %9701

hitps://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cim Fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp_PrintACFID=476000634CF TOKEN=0147508436ccdbbf-B0... 11



Hsiao Tnnﬂ (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 28 January 2019 9:59 AM

To: 'Enquiry’

Cc: Marcus Chua (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: LOD for SJQ 1634 G *LKK REF: CC4/AXA18014373/Upa3

Without Prejudice
Dear SirsfMdm,
Apologise for late response.,

We have our principal instruction to offer as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair [w/GST) $ B8,000.00
2. Loss of Rental (16days x $100.00) $ 1.600.00
3. LTA/ GIA Search Fee 5 2100
4. Towing $ 8000

Total $9.701.00

Please confirm acceptance.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of Hability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) In respect of this accident nor should It be binding in any other related
claims.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Indostrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408033)

From: Enquiry <claims@rico60.com>

Sent: Monday, 7 lanuary 2019 3:40 PM

To: Marcus Chua (LKKAuto) <MarcusChua@Ilkkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: LOD for SJQ 1634 G

Dear Hsiao Tong ,

Kindly refer to attached.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Shanelle Lim




Hsiao Tnnﬂ [LI{KAutn!

From: Rico 60 <claims@ricob0.com>

Sent: Monday, 28 January 2019 1:48 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc: Marcus Chua (LEKAuUto)

Subject: RE: LOD for SIQ 1634 G *LKK REF: CC4/AXA18014373/Upa3
Dear Mdm,

May | enquire on the difference between the finalised COR and your offered COR.
Thank you.

Best Regards,
John Ong

RICO 60 AUTO SERVICES PTE. LTD.

Co. & G5T Reg. No.: 201807623M

8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, Premier @ Kaki Bukit

#02-24, Singapore 415875

Mobile: +65 8811 2101 | Tel: +65 6286 6060 | Fax: +65 6286 7060
Email: claims@rico60.com

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Sent: Monday, 28 January 2019 9:58 AM
To: Enguiry

Cc: Marcus Chua [LKKAuto)
Subject: RE: LOD for 5JQ 1634 G *LKK REF: CC4/AXA18014373/Upa3

Without Prejudice
Dear Sirs/Mdm,
Apologise for late response.

We have our principal instruction to offer as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair [w/GST) $ 8,000.00
2. Loss of Rental (16days x $100.00) $ 1.400.00
3. LTA/ GIA Search Fee $ 2100
4. Towing $ 8000

Total $9.701.00

Please confirn acceplance.

“Please note that cur proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”



Hsiao TunE {LI{H.Autn!

From: Rico 60 <claims@rico60.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 27 March 2019 11:30 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUtD)

Cc Marcus Chua (LKKAuUto)

Subject: RE: LOD for 5JQ 1634 G “LKK REF: CC4/AXA18014373/Upa3

Dear Hsiao Tong,

As conversed,

We will like to reoffer

1, Cost of Repair (w/G5T) $ 8,560.00
2. Loss of Rental (14days x $120.00) $ 1.,920.00
3. LTAf GIA Search Fee $ 50.00
4. Towing $ BO.OO

Total $10,610.00

As we are a G5T registered company, we will ke lo offer COR of $8,560 (with G5T)
Thank you.

Best Regards,
John Ong

RICO 80 AUTO SERVICES PTE. LTD.

Co. & GST Reg. No.: 201807623M

B Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, Premier @ Kaki Bukit

HO2-24, Singapore 415875

Mobile: +65 8811 2101 | Tel: +65 6286 6060 | Fax: +65 6286 7060
Email: claims@ricot0.com

From: Rico 60

Sent: Monday, 28 lanuary 2019 1:47 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cec: Marcus Chua (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: LOD for S1Q 1634 G *LKK REF: CC4/AXA18014373/Upa3

Dear Mdm,
May | enquire on the difference between the finalised COR and your offered COR,
Thank you.

Best Regards,
John Ong



3312018 Menman e-Claims
Print Sent Message

This mall is associated with :

*SJQ1634G (C04T4188)
[SHB7569A]
T‘P
CHIA LOI PUANG
Aug 3 2018 8:00AM
[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]
RICO 60 AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

From LKK Auto Consultants Ple Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 31/03/2019 14:37 PM.

To lynn.khong@axa.com.sg

cc AXA_SG; chewhi@Ikkauto.com; admin-a@kkauto.com

Subject  Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved ($$9701.00) - SJQ1634G - Claim Handler: Lynn Khong

Hi Lynn,

Third party rejected our offer at $9,701.00(all-in) and counter proposed $10,610.00(all-in). The breakdown of third
party proposed is as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) $ 8,560.00
2, Loss of Rental (16days x $120.00) $1,920.00
3, LTA/ GIA Search Fee $ 50.00
4. Towing $ 80.00
Total$10,610.00

Kindly let us have your further mandate/ instruction.
Hsiao Tong

<-- Original Message -->

From: AXA_SG

To: LKK_HQ

Sent On: 08/01/2019 03:37 PM

Subject: Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved (5$9701.00) - S1Q1634G - Claim Handler: Lynn Khong

Approved:9701.00:1) Mandate amount before GST 2) LTA search to allow 1 copy only, $7 + $14 3) Mandate
calculation: $8000 + 1600 + 7 + 14 + 80 = $9701

hitpa:/isingapore.merimaen.comiclaimaindes.cfmMusabox=5VCmailAfuseaction=dsp_PrinlACFID=506126804CFTOKEN=TB629167152876bd-36.,. 11



4/8/2018 Marimen e-Claims
Print Received Message

This mall Is associated wilh .

*5JQ1634G (CO4T4188)
[SHET569A]
TP
CHIA LOI PUANG
Aug 3 2018 9:00AM
[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]
RICO 60 AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

From AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (AXA_SG), sent on 03/04/2019 12:14 PM.
To LKK_HQ
Subject  Alert - Adj Mandate Approved ($$10603.05) - 5JQ1634G - Claim Handler: Lynn Khong

Approved:10603.05:1) LTA search maintain 1 copy only, $7.45 + $14 + $15 3) Mandate calculation: $8560 + 1920
+ 7.45 + $30 + B5.60 = $10603.05

hitpe-{/singapore. merimen. comdclaimafindex cfmMusebox=5VCmall&fuseaction=dsp_Print&CFID=509359128CFTOKEN=62817Tbea168b50a8-5F... 11



Hsiao Tunﬂ {LKHAutn!

From: Rico 60 <claims@ricof0.com>

Sent: Saturday, 6 April 2019 11:25 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc: Marcus Chua (LEKAuto)

Subject: RE: LOD for S)Q 1634 G *LKK REF: CC4/AXATB014373/Upa3

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Offer accepted.

Please release DV/ Cheque.
Thank you.

Best Regards,
John Ong

RICO 60 AUTO SERVICES PTE. LTD.

Co. & G5T Reg. No.: 201807623M

B Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, Premier @ Kaki Bukit

#02-24, Singapore 415875

Mobile: +65 8811 2101 | Tel: +65 6286 6060 | Fax: +65 6286 7060
Email: claims@ricog0.com

From: Hslao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Saturday, 6 April 2019 10:40 AM

To: Rico 60

Cc: Marcus Chua (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE; LOD for 5JQ 1634 G *LKK REF: CCA/AXA18014373/Upa3

Withoul Prejudice
(save as to cosis)

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to your below email.

We have our principal instruction to improve our offer at a global sum of $10,500.00{all-n).
Flease confirm acceptance.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you s strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liablility on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) In respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”

Hest Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid



Phone: G742-3197 | email: chewht@|kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | S(408033)

From: Rico 60 <claims@rico60.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 27 March 2019 11:30 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Marcus Chua (LKKAuto) <MarcusChua@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: LOD for SJQ. 1634 G *LKK REF: CC4/AXA18014373/Upa3

Dear Hsiao Tong,

As conversed,

We will like to reoffer

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) $8.560.00
2. Loss of Rental (1édays x $120.00) % 1.920.00
3. LTA/ GIA Search Fee $ 50.00
4. Towing $ 80.00
Total $10,610.00

As we are a GST registered company, we will like to offer COR of $8,560 |with GST)
Thank you.

Best Regards,
John Ong

[

RICO 60 AUTO SERVICES PTE. LTD.

Co. & G5T Reg. No.: 201807623M

8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, Premier @ Kaki Bukit

#02-24, Singapore 415875

Mobile: +65 8811 2101 ] Tel: +65 6286 6060 | Fax: +65 6286 7060

Email: claims@rico60.com

From: Rico 60
Sent: Monday, 28 Jlanuary 2019 1:47 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LEKAuto)

Cc: Marcus Chua (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: LOD for 51Q 1634 G *LKK REF: CC4/AXA18014373/Upa3

Dear Mdm,

May | enquire on the difference between the finalised COR and your offered COR.
Thank you.

Best Regards,
John Ong



=

RICO 60 AUTO SERVICES PTE. LTD.

Co. 8 GST Reg. No.: 201807623M

B Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, Premier @ Kaki Bukit

#02-24, Singapore 415875

Mobile: +65 8811 2101 | Tel: +65 6286 6060 | Fax: +65 6286 7060

Email: claims@rico60.com

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Sent: Monday, 28 January 2018 9:58 AM

To: Enguiry

Cc: Marcus Chua (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: LOD for SJQ 1634 G *LKK REF: CC4/AXA18014373/Upa3
Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

Apologise for late response.

We have our principal instruction to offer as follows: -

|. Cost of Repair (w/GST) $ 8,000.00
2. Loss of Rental (1édays x $100.00) 3 1,600.00
3. LTA/ GIA Search Fee $ 2100
4. Towing $ B0.00

Total $59.701.00

Please confirm acceptance.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the autharised driver, The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter({s) In respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pie Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewhi@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408931)

From: Enquiry i rico60.com>
Sent: Monday, 7 January 2019 3:40 PM
To: Marcus Chua [LKKAuto) <MarcusChua @|kkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lk .com

Subject: RE: LOD for O 1634 G
Dear Hsiao Tong ,

Kindly refer to attached.



Thank you.

Best Regards,
Shanelle Lim

(]

RICO 60 AUTO SERVICES PTE. LTD.

Co. & GST Reg. No.: 201807623M

8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, Premier @ Kaki Bukit

#02-24, Singapore 415875

Mobile: +65 9187 B064 | Tel: +65 6286 6060 | Fax: +65 6286 7060
Email: claims@rico60.com

From: Enquiry

Sent: Monday, 7 January 2019 3:36 PM

To: marcuschua@lkkauto.com; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Subject: RE: LOD for SJQ 1634 G

Dear Hsiao Tong,

As spoken on the phone.
Kindly assist.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Shanelle Lim

=

RICO 60 AUTO SERVICES PTE. LTD.

Co. & GST Reg. No.: 201807623M

B Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, Premier @ Kaki Bukit

#02-24, Singapore 415875

Mobile: +65 9187 B064 | Tel: +65 6286 6060 | Fax: +65 6286 7060
Email: claims@ricob0.com

From: Rico 60
Sent: Friday, 2 November 2018 3:32 PM

To: marcuschua@lkkauto.com

Subject: LOD for 51Q 1634 G

Dear Marcus,

Attached file as per your pursuant.

Have already prepared the original documents for you to collect from my office.
Kindly release DV,

Thank you.

Best Regards,



L]

Caoss Chuao

=]

RICO 60 AUTO SERVICES PTE. LTD.

Co. 8 GST Reg. No.: 201807623M

B Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, Premier @ Kaki Bukit
#02-24, Singapore 415875

Tel: +65 6286 6060 | Fax: +65 6286 7060
Email: claims@rico60.com



RICO 60 AUTO SERVICES PTE. LTD.

Co. & GS5T Reg. No.: 201807623M

B Kakl Bukit Avenue 4

Premier @ Kaki Bukit

#02-24, Singapore 415875

Tel: +65 6286 6060 | Fax: +65 6286 7060
Email; enguiry@ricob0.com

Our Ref.: 510163406

Your Ref.: SHB 7569 A

Date 2/11/2018

ATTN Mator Claims Department
Dear Sir/Madam,
Accident Involving: 5JQ 1634 G, SHB 7569 A, 5LV 6475 R & SLD 6777 P

Date of Accident: 3/8/2018
Location CTE (CITY) BEFORE CHIN SWEE TUNNEL

We refer to the above-mentioned accident

We are claiming as follows

Cost of Repair: S 8,560.00
Rental

(5120/Day x 17 Days): S 2,040.00
LTA Search 5 745
Towing: 5 B85.60
ird Party Report: 5 57.00
Grand Total 5 10,750.05

The above-mentioned settlement is in respect for our client of damage pertaining to his/her
motor vehicle and shall not prejudice our client's claim in respect of damages and
consequential loss in relation to his/her personal injuries

Kindly take note that our office is located at 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, Premier @ Kaki Bukit,
#02-24, Singapore 415875.

For any further queries, please kindly contact Cass Chua @ 6286 6060, or @mail to
claims@ricob0.com,

Thank You,

Cass Chua Ao\



Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

From: Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 17 August 2018 3:46 PM

To: claims@transcab.com.sg

Ce: CS A Team; carrisalee@ava-ins.com; icewong@ava-ins.com; ireneng@ava-ins.com;
foonghon@ava-ins.com

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHB 7569A / SIQ 1634G AND OTHERS ALONG CTE ON
03/08/2018

17 AUGUST 2018

Transcab Taxi

Singapore

Dear Sir/Mdm,

OUR REF  ; CCA/AXA18014373/Uual
YOUR REF  :SHB 7569A

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHB 7569A / 5)Q 1634G AND OTHERS ALONG CTE ON 03/08/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor
insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from RICO 60 AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SIQ 1634G against
your motor insurance policy.

Basing on the circumstances of the accident reported by both parties (chain collision) where your vehicle was the last
vehicle, we are of the opinion that we cannot be absolved from liability.

We also wish to advise that there is an excess of $55,000.00 attached with Third Party Claims. Please be informed that
you shall be liable for the excess following any settlement of the third party claim. The applicability of the excess is as
follows:

(1) Any settlement equal to or above the excess, you shall be liable to make the payment of $55,000.00; or
(2} Any settiement below the excess, you shall be liable for the amount settled.

AXA shall keep you informed of the third party claim settlement and thereafter kindly let AXA have the excess payment
in your cheque payable to “AXA Insurance Pte Ltd". Please indicate your vehicle registration number and the date of
accident on the back of the cheque.

Notwithstanding the excess being applied and/or received by AXA for the above subject matter, AXA expressly reserves
all their rights under the policy to refund the excess payment in the event that there arises any known policy breach and
or exclusion material to coverage.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under
ihe policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s)
arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this

letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

1



Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to thinthin@|kkauto.com
within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and
further document may be required:

. Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
. Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

. Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

. Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

. Video footage of accident (if any)

. Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of
your legal represantative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s)
and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA’s prior knowledge and consent.
If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident,
please forward it to AXA immediately. You may emall it to cst@axa.com.sg or deliver it by hand to AXA's Customer Care
Centre.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of
policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
Indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2360 or email us at thinthin@lkkauto.com.
P’lease quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

THIN THIN HLAING

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
DID: 6841 2360

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: thinthin@lkkauto.com
This is @ computer generated letter and no signature is required.

Cc Motor Claims Department
AXA Insurance Ple Ltd



RICO 60 AUTO SERVICES PTE. LTD
Co KGST Rag Nn 201R07TR23IM

k|l Bukit Avanya 4 Pramis ._5;._“ Bukit #D2-21
e

:l-"'[;:l..-..' = 315375 ™A SNQUIfy j.' 1 {a ]
Tal: +65 5285 5060 | Fax: +565 6285 7060

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION
Accidenton DX 0§/ W f (W 29 30Ury along CTELCet ) bf Ol JVEC Tittis
involving vehiclesnos. ' U0 ({344 . SHETSHTA, SL/ L2 TS £ JLLKTT

In consideration of Rico 60 Auto Services Pte. Ltd., B Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, Premier @ Kaki Bukit,
-t > A

#02-24, Singapore 415875, repairing my/our motor vehicle no. < 9 15 S at my/our
request, |/We, hia Le /At _ (“the claimant”}
of 41/ i Tyt H £S #H p - 2ETT VS ETHE7 /S

5 e S T A . e T - -
(address) bearing Nﬁl[ no. = 13 =755/  the owner of motor vehicleno. J J W8 37 &7

hereby authorise them to demand claim, sattle and recelve whatever amount settle payable by the
insurance company or third party or commence legal proceeding for cost of repairs, loss of use and
etc, to any of their appointad advocates to act of me/us in respect of the said accident/claim and all
the amount claimed or settled shall belong and make payable to them absolutely by the insurance
company of the third party. I/We further authorised them to give an absolute discharga on my/our
behailf and to sign discharge voucher{s} and any other documents necassary or incidentals to the

conduct and disposal of my/our above claims

I/We further agree to fully co-operate and attend all court hearings that are pecessary to prosecute
the claims maintained by Rico 60 Auto Services Pte. Ltd. |/We furthar agree and undertake to
indemnify them against my/our claim for costs which arise tharawith, In the avant that my/our claim
is unsuccessful, I/we undertake to pay to Rico 60 Auto Services Pte. Ltd. the cost of repairs of
my/our vehicle. In the event that settlament chaque wers to be drawn in my/our favour, |/ws
hereby give my/our instruction to clear the said chegue on my/our behalf by presanting the same
for payment directly into Rico 60 Auto Services Pte. Ltd. account. Upon clearance of the said cheque,
I/we further authorise Rico 60 Auto Services Pte. Ltd. and/or their appointed law firm to utilise the
monies to pay their charges without further reference to me. | confirm that the payment to Rico 60
Auto Services Pte, Ltd. shall amount to a good discharge of Rico 60 Auto Services Pte. Ltd. and/or
their appointad law firm's obligation to me in respect of the settlement monies.

. j :; . ..1' F )
Dated this e day of ' (month) 5 (year).
F ) .'|-
“The Claimant’s” Signature Rico 60 Auto Service td
Name: LA [» /h'""": ") Name: %Y 2
] 4 ALY,

NRICNo.: “° [~




M redefining / insurance
"My execution of this Discharge
Voucher is only for my claim

CLAIMREF  :([C0474188] for property damage and not
INSURED : [TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD| Prejudicial to any other claims”

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I [ CHIA LOI PUANG, NRIC NO._S1331455A ) hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars | TEN
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY ] (55 10,500.00 ) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as
full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and
damages to property that we/l may have against the sald AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured
or the driver of motor vehicle no. [SHB 7569A] as a result of an accident along [CTE(QITY) BEFORE
CHIN SWEE TUNNEL | on [03/08/2018] of which we/l werefwas the driver/ owner/ hirer/
passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. [SIQ 1634G].

We/l hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be
liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have
against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SHB 75694 in connection directly or
Indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/l arefam the person(s) entitled to recefve the above settlement and
hereby undertake to Indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made In
respect of this settlement,

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever
on the part of the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SHB 756941,

Dated this 1 dayof ___Apri] 2019
/ §
Claimant's Signature -
NRIC no./ Company Stamp 112314554
Occupation/ Business :
Address . BIK yaH TAMPING  Sflreed us #H0-20 Tghpnre
3;1?1?3”
Telephone No. : 722 £/ / l’-,l
Witness’s Name c Liaa M)eaytae,
LR
Witness's Signature
(=<
Witness’s NRIC No. SN

A\ Imsurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199803512M)

8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 088811

Customar Cantre #8101

Tel: +65 5B30 4888 Fux: +65 6338 2527 Websita: www.axa.com. sg



RICO 60 AUTO SERVICES PTE. LTD.
Co. & GST Reg. No.: Z01B07623M

8 Kak Bukit Avenue 4

Premier (@ Kaki Bukit

#02-24, Singapore 415875

Tel; +65 6286 6060 | Fax. +65 6286 7060

Email: enquiry@ricotG0.com
TAX INVOICE
Invaice No. 120180876
Invoice Date : August 14, 2078
AXA Insurance Pie. Lid Vehicle No. SJQ1634G
Make & Model : TOYOTA AXIO
1800-8804-884 Chassis No NZE1416105482
Mileage -
Terms Due within 90 days
NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY P%EG”D"’” AMOUNT (SGD)
1 To Carry Out Repair & Respray on Accident | B,000,00 8,000.00
Corresponding to Supply on Spare Parts & Labour
Charges
7% GST $560.00
GRAND TOTAL (INCLUSIVE OF 7% GST) $8,560.00
Amount Paid S0.00
Balance Due $8,560.00

Signature/Company Stamp

| agree to the price as listed above and affirm that the goods are received in good condition



CARS FOR RENT (2016) PTE LTD

Mailing Address: 23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #03-01 Vicom Inspection Centre

{South Wing), Singapore 415933

Workshop: 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #0B-46 Premiar @ Kakl Bukil, Singapora

415875
Co. Reg'n No.: 201609732N

Bill Te:

Chia Loi Puang
Apl Bl 481H Tampines Sireet 45 #09-240
Singapore 527491

Descripticn

Vehicle Rental for period 03.08.2018 1o 20,08.2018
(Billing for 17days x $120.00/day)
{Vehicle: SJQ1634G)

Invoica & E1808020
Date: 21-08-18

|
Ship Ta:

Chia Loi Puang
Apt Blk 491H Tampines Street 45 #05-240
Singapore 527481

Amaunt Job No.

$2.040.00 SLFB734P

N-T

Your Order #: E15216 Fraeight: $0.00
Shipping Date: Terms: Net 30th alter GST: $0.00
COMMENT CODE RATE GST SALE AMOUNT  Total Inv Amt: $2,040.00
NT 0% $0.00 $2,040.00 Amount Applied: $0.00

SR Th §0.00 $0.00

Balance Due: $2,040.00




= T 2
CARS FOR RENT (2016) PTE LTD RICE ec

bl STaosh e i omd #1708 40005 (1200920) No:E 15216
ROC No: 201609732N VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT £74 16346
HIRER'S PARTICULAR 107 Veticla No: S LI~ § 724} FRsplace ven No:
Name: (as in 1C} {'i‘_ﬂ’? . ..,F;’-’;f“j/ Mieage Out: [Oe jptf.  MileageOut :
NRIC/PASSPORT No: = | Z2Z/48 A Make & Model : ﬂx!ﬂ imi:w
Address (Fes] F
OUT : Date 03}0?“5} Tima : f:-,’ EC_IPM
Name & Address of Emplayer HIRE/PERIOD EXPIRY.
COLLISION DAMAGE WAIVER Excess /¢ () YES/NO
PERSONAL ACCIDENT INSURANCE YES/NO
Oecupation: Driving Exp; — CHARGES
ﬂmmuﬂmm._ ir::;:mt.munmuw Daily / 77 @8 120 par day ¢ EOJfﬁag_
Tol: (O) ] Hp;pgﬁc‘:;;d’?ﬁ" Weekly — @§ per waak
ADDITIONAL DRIVER'S PARTICULARS Monthly  ©% per month
Name: (as in V'C) Hours &5 pear hour
NRIC/PASSPORT No: P
e cow as per day/month
Driving Ligonce ho:_ D/ Type: Local / intenational | PAJ a3 pear day/month
{ssue Dats: Date of Birth, Dallvary Sarvice <
Occupation: Driving Exp: i R
VEHIGLE CHEGK LIST | PETROLL B
out |E [(aj12 |aa|F
i EJ(fve [va]F
EXTENSICN
Misc.
TOTAL CHARGES $ o
Rented out by :

LN

[ STD Tools [T Jack [ Hub caps
[ JRado/Class [__]cCD [} catridges

| have read and sgres to the tarmma and condition on both sides of this agreemaent, it | have presented a charga/ cradit card for payment, | agres
that all amount payable undaer this agreameant and far parking and traffic infringements may be bilied to that account and my sigrmture above
will be canaidered to have been made on the charge/credit card voucher, All information | have given CARS FOR RENT (2018} FTELTD In
connection with this agreamant is trus.

* IMPORTANT

L] amrmmwz:'rwunrmmmmzmmwmmmmmmmmmmwmsmmmmme

2 ALL PaRNDGD AND TRASFIC VAOLATIONS ARE THE RESFONSIEBLITY OF THE HIRER. AN ADMINETRETTVE CHARDE WILL AE LEVIED O ANY TRAFFIC VIOLATICHS REDSECTED

3 THE HIRER SHALL BE LIABLE FOR EXCESS CHARGES FOR ANT LATE RETLAIN AT THE RATE EHOWN PER HOUR OF PER DAY, INCLUISIVE OF COW AND /O Fsd WHERE APPLICASLE

& nmwmmmmmmmrm_umczwumrmmnmvwna.nmmmummu-m

& VEMIOLE I8 STRCTLY FOR BRSLANORE UE OMLY ~MD MAy MOT BE DRVEN OUT OF SINGAPORE WITHOUT FRIDR CONSENT OF THl CoMMMy CARS FOR RENT (2078 PTELTD

RETUFN OF VESICLL - THE HINES) £ SSRVER 1S REQUSSED TO SIIM 1N THE COLLAAM “SRIMATURE OF HRER | DRVER" FAILING WHICH THE DA AND TIME INSERTED SELOW SHALL DEEMSO T
BE THEE DAY AND TIME THE VEHICLE 1§ RETURNED T0 CARS FOR RENT [2018) PTE LTD AND THE SAME SHALL BE ACCEFTED AG CONCLUSVE EVIDENCE OF THE SAME AND SHALL NOT

B CHALLENGED Of QUESTIONED O ANT ACCOUNT WHATBOEVER

DATEIN | TIME IN | MILEAGE cHEur,éB? REMARKS
?E/’? fj}i{- L M
f!-




GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

INSUME & Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
ASSDCIATION

Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +85 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Frnday Sam to Spm

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE ST Regisiration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

COur Ref No GR-18-120596
Date of Reguest 0D6/M0BR2018 Your Ref No WALK IN WO

RICO 60 AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD
8, KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4, #02-24, PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT
SINGAPORE 415875

Dear SirMadam,

Date of Accident: 0 18

Voo ot

Place of Accident: CTE(CITY) BEFORE CHIN SWEE TUNNEL
Involving Vehicle No: - SHB7580A

With reference to your application for the accident report, we have attached the following accident reports as requested

DOCUMENTS ACCIDENT LOCATION PER DOC (S5) QTY |AMOUNT (58)
SHE756%A CTE(CITY) BEFORE CHIN SWEE TUNNEL 14.00(1 13.08
GST Amount og2
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) #

The images provided 1o you are taken from the onginal reports forwarded fo the centre by the members of the General Insurance
Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for

any loss or damage arising oul of or in connection with the reports or their Images.
Thank You.

This s a computer generated documen! and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:
Date:

' |1 GIRO [X] Cash [ ] Cheque



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

GENERAL RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

B Raffies Quay #18-00. Singapore 048580
lnsum Phona +B5 6224 0010 Fax: +85 6224 D030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam to Spm

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE
Our Ref No GR-18-1205084
Date of Request 0682018 Your Ref No:
RICO 60 AUTC SERVICES PTE LTD

B, KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4, #02-24, PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT
SINGAPORE 415875

Dear SirMadam.
Diate of Accident: n:.marzmg

Vehicle No: p
Place of Accident: (CITY) BEFORE CHIN SWEE TUNNEL
Invalving Vehicle No: SLVB4TSR

With reference to your spplication for the accident report, we have attached the following accident repors as requested.

WALK IN WO

DOCUMENTS ACCIDENT LOCATION PER DOC (SS) aTy |AMOUNT (S%)
SLVE4TSR {CTE(CITY) BEFORE CHIN SWEE TUNNEL 14.00|1 13.08
GST Amount 0e2

Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)

_1aod]

The images provided to you are taken from the onginal reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance
Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever far

any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reparts or their images.
Thank You

This is a computer generated document and requites no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:
Date:
[]1GIRQ [X] Cash [ ] Cheque



RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Our Ref No

GENERAL RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles CQuay #18-00, Singapore 048580
I"SMCE Phone <865 8224 0010 Fax. +85 6224 D030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Bam to S5pm

TAX INVOICE

GR-18-120583

Diate of Request: DE/DB2018

RICO 60 AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

B, KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4, #02-24, PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT

SINGAPORE 415875

Dear SirMadam,

Date of Acoident:

Vehicle Na:

Place of Accident CTE(CITY) BEFORE CHIN SWEE TUNNEL

Invalving Vehicle No: SLDG77TP

With reference 1o your application for the accident report, we have attached the following accident reports as requested:

GST Registration No: M400017735

Your Ref No:

WALK IN WO

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)

DOCUMENTS ACCIDENT LOCATION PER DOC [S5) QTY |AMOUNT (S%)
SLDETTTP CTE(CITY) BEFORE CHIN SWEE TUNNEL 14.00|1 13.08
GST Amoumt 0az2

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded 1o the centre by the members of the General Insurance
Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for
any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the repons or their images

Thank You.

This is a8 computer generated documen! and requires no signature

For GIARMC Official use.

Date:

[1GIRO [X] Cash [ ] Cheque



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffies Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
l“smce Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours. Monday to Friday Sam to Spm

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE C° Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No. GR-18-120582
Date of Request 06/08/2018 Your Ref No: WALK IN WO

RICO 80 AUTO SERVICES PTELTD
B, KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4, #02-24. PREMIER @ KAK| BUKIT
SINGAFPORE 415875

Dear SirfMadam,

Your Vehicie No: $101634G

Date of Accident: 03/08/2018

Place of Accident CTE

Involving Vehicle No.  SHBT560A SLDE777P SLVB4T5R

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S8)

E-File Search Fee (Public) 14.02
GST Amount 0.84
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) m

Thank You

This is a computer generated documeni and requires na signature.

For GIARMC Official use
Date:
[]1 GIRO [X] Cash [ ] Cheque



Ala2018

Recept

» Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authaority | 2T

Land Transport Authonty

10 Sin Ming Drive

Singapore 575701

GST Ragistration No. : M4-0006529-2

Print DaleTime .

04 Aug 2018/ 15:19:58

Receipt Date/Time : 04 Aug 2018 / 15:19:58

Tax Invoice/Receipt
Receipt No. ; ITNET-00000-180804-000782

Previous Raceipt Mo
SIN Item Description/ Amount GST
Business Transaction Reference Before Amount
No. GST (s$) (S$)
Result of Insurance Enguiry - GBF5382.)
As at 04 Aug 2018/10:30:00
Insurance Co: TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD
1 Insurance Enquiry - GBF5382.
Enquiry Fee 7.00 D49
201808041517503250859
Sub-Total T.00 0.45
Result of Insurance Enguiry - SHBT569A m 7
As at 03 Aug 2018/09:30:00
Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
2  Insurance Enquiry - SHETSE9A
Enquiry Fee T.00 049
20180804 151750390921
Sub-Total 700 043
Result of Insurance Enguiry - SGM5964.
As al 02 Aug 2018/10:15:00
Insurance Co: NTUC INCOME INS CO-OP LTD
3 Insurance Enguiry - SGM5864
Enquiry Fee T.00 048
20180804151 750453605
Sub-Total 7.00 0.45
Total Before Rounding 21.00 147
Rounding Difference

Total Amount Payable

Paid By
ootoononodB e T Creckt Cand:
Visa/MasiarCard
Total
Cash Change
Tendersd Amaunt

Excess Refundabla Amount

THANK ¥OU AND HAVE A NICE DAY

After GST
(S%)

T48

749

749

T49

749

748
2247
o.02

2245

2245
0.00
2245
0.00

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settlied by the payment service
provider / financial institution. Otherwise. the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee

may apply.

NOES3ATLIEE . QoY SSHEANMBCHoN COmpater BYMEnt fFUNL | I _ILF=F Tauiuet i

W1



S —— FALCON-AIR AUTO SERVICES PTE LT

CO. REG. NO.: 1995-01140-
GST REG. NO.: 19-9501140-

FALCON-AIR

CASH Tax Invoice . TP105505
Invaice Date  G3082018
Uerice Humﬂ‘w
MakeModel TOYOTAAXIO
Mileage| Km
POAMNDRO

Rel Remark TOW|NG-BTZ28114

SM  Cuantty Particuiar Umit Pice  Amourt S5

TOWING CHARGES g0.00

L ),
- 3 | SRR P
SingDallers - Eigrty-Five & Cents Stity Onty
E&CE Total S8 B0 OO
GST 7% S8 5 60
Amount Due S$ 8580
e
Customers Signature/Co Stamp f:rjﬁﬂ‘;ﬁh‘ HR AUTO SERVICES FTE LTD

;o

L

FALCON-AIR AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD
Siaann, of FajeoredAe Holdineg Pie [

Head Office: | 74 Sin Ming Dirbee #0108 3 #0517 Sir Mg AUIOCE Srgmnone
Branches: Torore: @ 93 Bk 0006 #01 200 LE2RE40| Tl ATESTUST Faa ETEE 7w



Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of |

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Bl BrggEsd DNregt Selllement

|CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING

|
Case Hotifiea w!Ell Submitted |Ad] Assigned | ) Rt | Agt) Sutrmitted | Ins Auth'ed '@n_g . |
’ 06 Aug 2018 | | Pending for Survey
06 Aug 2018 | ]::? 558,000.00 5%8,000.00
Ml ¢ | bt etimotms | | view ot | e
gon adynge | | Rt Cancel Case |

Reference Clatm Detalls

CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS -
Insured: TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD, Co. Reg. Mo.: J0030367RE

CHIA LODI PUANG, [D) 513314554

| . |ajoes2018 09:00 - (5%
$3]15348 | et 0 L (221 Months and 7 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man vr)]

TP / CD474188 ::':“:E’I“:’"“ P1EAOSID {Third Party Oely)

Pallcy Ma.
| SHazsesa (Claimang); | 5098629652

T lexcess:  sssoooo0
RICO 60 AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD (HQ) B, KAK] BUKTT AVENUE 4, #02-24, PREMIER @ KAK] BUKTT, 415875 Kak Buki - Tel:
immmm:mw-n 6336 7268 ... [Handied by Lynna Khong - GBR0 4892

ﬁfﬂ:m“ NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Lid (HQ) - Tel:

Adjuster-  LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 5256-3581 . (Handled by MARCUS CHUA| . [Final Rpt due 16/08/2018]

LOKE YORE CHOW (56 / Male) , NRIC: 514956528, Tel +6586999252 Email:

ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED view All | Compose Case Mail |

ANA_SG (03/04/2019): Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S$10603.05) - 5JQ1834G - Claim Handler: Lynn Khong
AXA SG (DE/DL201%): Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved [S$9701.00) - S)Q1634G - Claim Handler: Lynn Khong
AXA_SG (0E/01/2019): Re: CO474188 - SHETSE9A - 5IQ1634G

AXA_EG (23/13/2018): CO4T4188 - SHBR7569A - 51016346

AXA_SG (03/11/2018): FILE REVIEW, PLEASE ADVISE STATUS-VO

AXA_SG (17/08/2018): TP settiement - CO474188/P1E80520

AXA_SG (0B/D8/2018): WP/ PRI Assignment - CO474188/P16B0520

| ALL ASSOCIATED TASKSS View All | searce Tasks | cCroste New Task | compiets ||

I| Due Date Priority Type  Task Group Subject  Handler Assigned By Completed On
| No results.

hitps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=dsp _c... 2/5/2019



Merimen e-Claims Page | of 4
Claim Documents
*S$JQ1634G (C0474188)
[SHB7569A]
TP
CHIA LOI PUANG
Aug 3 2018 9:00AM
[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]
RICO 60 AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

upoad ocuments | _Upioad Photos | Compose hew Letter | Upined video | _uplood Audio_| View [View i frowser v ]
Letters/Correspondences S [Loerpsee 7] &
No | Finalized On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HG) - Thumbnail | Print
I |(Draft) Third Party Express Settiement - Paymant Breakdown (4] Edit
Photos/Images 3 per page E_ )
(o | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
1 17/0B/18 14:38 | General View D | wadwrs | @
7 17/0B/18 14:38 | Genersl View D | Losd pG
:;;_ 17/08/18 14:38 | General View Load 3G | &
4 17/00/18 14:38 | General View D | edirs | A
5  17/08/1814:38 | General View D | wooaws | 4 |
e [17/08/18 14:38 | General View - O | e | B |
.E_tf_‘f’fﬁ'ﬂ_’f:“ General View O | wedws | &F
§|17/08/18 14:32 | General View O | iseaws | &
9 |17/08/18 14:38 | General View 0| osdiws | A
10 [17/08/18 14:38 | General View O | e | 4
11 [17/08/18 1438 | Ganeral View 0 | aaws |
|12 |17/08/18 14:38 Genearal View (1] LMJP.‘-';— ﬁu
13 |17/08/18 14:38 | General View 0 tcdiec | A
14 17/08/18 14:38 | General View 0  ledrc | A
15 | 17/08/18 14:38 | General View - @ |toscwc | B4
|16 17/08/18 14:38 | General View O | Ladic |
17 1/08/18 1438 | General View 0 | lwewrs |
18 17/08/18 14:38 | General View O | taaws | B
19 17/08/18 1438 | General View © | weawa | B
(20 17/08/18 14:38 | General View D | tsadies | B
20 10818 14038 | General View I 0 | sdies | A
22 17/08/18 14:38 | General View © | Losdrs | A
|23 ilnmnn 14:38 | Genaral View 0 | toacwrc | & |
|24 | 17/08/18 14:38 | General View D | lodirs | 4
25 |17/08/18 1438 | General View O | edars | &
126 | 17/08/18 14:38 | Genaral View D | waaws | 4
127 |17/08/18 14:38 General View g Load 1pG | A
28 [17/08/18 1438 | General View 0 | teare | A
29 [17/08/18 14138 | General View 0 | itwaws | (4
30 |17/08/18 14:38 | Ganeral View D | vwaws | A
31 17/08/18 1438 | General View D | e | 4
32 |17/08/18 1438 | General View D imiws | &
33 [17/08/18 14:38 General View D | taaws | A
34 17/08/18 1438 | General View 0O | i=ows

https://singapore.menmen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc& fuseaction=dsp_docvi... 2/52019



Merimen e-Claims

Page 2 of 4

Letters/Correspondences 1 per page ~|| &
Ne |Finalized On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HO) Thumbnail| Print
) E— — o
'35 17/08/18 14:38 | General View ©O | oadie | A |
36 17/08/18 14:38 | General View © | oaows |
|37 |17/08/18 14:38 | General View D | losaies | [
38 |17/08/18 1438 | Genarsl View O uws | @
39 |17/D8/18 1438 | Genersl View O s | @
40 17/D8/18 14:38 | General View 0 | teediee | M |
41 17/0A/18 14:38 | General View 0 | leadwe |
42 170818 1438 General View 0 | wurs | F
43 17/08/18 1438 | General View O  weaws | A
44 |17/08/18 1438 | General View 0O ars | M
45 [17/08/18 14:38 | General View 0 wwwrs | &
46 |17/08/18 14:38 | General View 0 | o s
47 [17/08/18 15:38 | General View 0 | wdrs |
4B |17/08/18 14:38 | Genersl View 0 Ldrs | ¥
49 |17/08/18 14:38 | General View 0 | oadwes | @
'5'; 17/0B/18 14:38 General View D | cadvc | 4
51 |17/06/18 14:38 | General View 0 | Load WG
52 |17/08/18 1438 | General View 0 | leadiec | A
53 |17/08/18 14:38 | General View O | ladirs | A
54 17/0/18 14:38 | General View | lcearrc | M |
(S5 17/08/18 14:38 | General View O | woowc | A
56 17/08/18 1438 | General View O | eaws | A
(57 [17/08/18 14:38 | General View © | eas | |
|58 |17/08/18 14:35 | General View O | sawc | (4 |
159 |17/08/18 14:38 | Gemeral View O  weaws | D
60 | 17/08/18 14:38 | General View 0 ok | &
61 |17/08/18 14:38 | General View O v | 4
62 |17/06/18 14138 | General View 0 | Load g
63 |17/08/18 14:38 General View D | wdirc | B
69 | 17/08/18 14:38 | General View O o | B
65 L7/08/18 14:38 | General View 0 | Ladies | A
(66 17/08/18 14:38 | General View 0 | aaws | B4
67 | 17/08/18 14:38 General View 0 | eawrs | B
!_sa 17/08/18 1438 Genaral View ©  ocws | 4|
{69 |17/08/18 14:38 | Ganaral View 0  lceoirc | & |
70 [17/08/18 1438 | General View 0 wwws M
71 |17/08/18 14:38 | General View © | ars |
71 |17/08/18 14:38 General View D  tcedirs | A
(73 [17/08/18 14:38 | General View 0 wows |
74 |17/08/18 1438 | General View 0 | Losd s
|75 [17/08/18 14:38 General View D | tamaws | A
176 17/08/18 14:38 | General View - O | Ladrs | &
77 17/08/18 1438 | Genarsl View © | Laews | BB
|78 Enﬁnlu:ﬂ Ganeral View O | tasws | B
[_Ti [17/08/18 14:38 | General View g tad 1P | B
(B0 | 17/0H/18 14:18 | Gensral View 0 | oaairs | A
B1 |17/08/18 14:35 | General View 0| eavc B
(B2 |17/DB/18 14:38 Genaral View O | weaws |
(B3 17/08/18 14:35 | General View © | tsacirc | B4 |

https://singapore. menimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_docvi... 2/5/2019



Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 4
LS/ Ch dipd e 1 per & & |
[Ne_|Finalized On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (H) Thumbnail| Print
84 [nftln,.rﬂi 1438 |General View ) | Load G [~}
(85 1/0818 1438 | Genaral View 0| wors | 2 |
66 17/08/18 14:38 | General View 0O | woaws | A
(87 17/08/18 14:38  General View 0 oors | 4|
B8 (17/08/16 1438 | General View O wavs | B |
89 17/08/18 14:38 | General View © | towave | &4
G0 |17/08/18 14:38 | General View O | ladws | &
81 |17/0B/18 14:38 General View D e |
02 17/08/18 1438 General View 0O | dis |
%3 [17/0B/18 14:38 | Genersl View 0 | cadws | A
94 |17/0B/18 14:38 | General View D | Load lea
95 17/08/18 14:38 | General View O | wearc | @
96 17/08/18 14:38 | General View 0 | Leaws | 4
197 (17/08/18 14:38 | Genera! View D | cadws | M
{98 |17/08/18 14:38 | Genersl View D | oadiec | A
199 |17/08/18 14:38 | General View - 0 | Losd ivc
100 17/08/18 14:38 | General View D | wooaws | 4 |
101 | 17/08/18 1438 | Ganeral View D | eaws | f
1102 | 17/08/18 14:38 | General View o 0 | csawc | A
(103 | 17/D8/18 14:38 | General View 0 s | A
104 17/08/18 14135 General View © | woows | BB
(105 | 17/08/18 1438 | Ganeral View © | aiwc | @
irm 17/08/18 14:38 | General View 0 wwre | &
l107 [17/08/18 14138 | Ganeral View 0O | waws | A
!mu [17/08/18 14:39 | Reinspection Photo D | iloadiec | 4
109 |17/08/18 14135 | Reinspection Phato O | ivc | 2
110 17/08/18 14135 | Reinspection Phato © | i | B
111 1708018 1439 Rainspection Photo 0| Loaaws | F
1112 | 17/08/18 14:38 | Reinspection Photo O edrs | B
113 1208018 1438 | Relnspaction Photo 0 | Load PG ]_E
l114 | 17708718 1435 Reinspection Photo 0 | wars | &
|115 |12/08/18 14:33 | Reinspection Photo O | e | B |
(116 |17/08/18 14:39 | Relnspection Photo 0D | Lwars | B
j"ﬁi 17/08/18 14:3% | Reinspection Photo 0 | towaws | &
118 |17/08/18 14135 | Reinspection Photo 0 wairs | 4
Em__tiwu 14:35 | Relnspection Photo 0 | ledirs | A
(120 |17/08/18 14:35 | Relnspection Photo 0 | tcedes | B4
121 |17/08/18 1435 | Rainspaction Photo Q| eaws | B |
(122 17/0B/18 14:38 | Reinspection Photo 0 | loadws | A
'IM [Finalzed On AMA Insurance Pte Ltd ([HQ) Thumbnall  Print
[1 |os/os/1808:51 | 3.SLVE47SR GIA Load PDF |
{2 |oe/oB/18 0B:51 |4, SHEB7569A INS GIA E Load POF
k | 06/08/18 DB:51 PRI .H‘lﬂ‘lm__ Lad PFDF _1]
4 |06/UB/18 0B:SL | EMAIL 8 Load POF
§  29/10/18 10:20 | CO CLAIMANT TP Load PDF
No | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid (HQ) Thumbnall | Print
1 14/08/18 21:07 | TP ESTIMATE - MARKED a Load POF
2 |14/08/18 21:02 | TP GIA REPORT Load POF |
3 |17/08/18 14:55 Immediate Advice 3 Load POE
_4 07/01/19 19:11 TP ESTIMATE _MARKED{FINAL) | | Load POF
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Letters/Correspondences - 3 per page E [
(Mo | Fimalized On | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HG) Thumbnail | Print
5 [07/01/19 15:21  [Mandats 1A dd 070119 @ teadror |
& 07/01/19 19:21  Rentsl Receipt 0 | Loadeor
7 0701719 19:21 LTA Load POF
& 07/01/19 19:71 | GIA RPT SERACH FEE Load POF
P 07/01/19 19:21 | Towing Fes Load POF
10 |D2/05/19 14:06 WORKSHOP INVOICE Load FOF
|11 [02/05/19 14:06 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM 0 | icearor
17 | DZ05/19 14:06 DISCHARGE VOUCHER Load POF
|13 [D2/05/19 14:06 | LOD Load POF
|14 [D2/O5/19 14:06 LETTER TD OT Load POF
Documents Checklist
DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST Reset | save | pont |

There are no document checklsts configured.

Our Checklist

Show Remarks To: D Handiing Insurer
Bote: Rermdcus are prasts urdem pom §fdw At other perhies
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NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
|'nhll:ll No: SHBT569A (Insd veh) Model: OYOTA COROLLA AXIO 1.5
SJQ1634G (TP veh) SPECIAL EDITION (A}
| Date of Accident: |03/08/2018
Global Sum Settlement | (| [X] Yes | [ ] No
Repair Estimale s 3531712
Final Repair Cost - 8.560.00
Loss of Use ] days at $0.00 per day
Rental (if any) '3 1.920.00 16 days
LTA / GIA Search Fee 3 3645
Others: Towing Fee 3 B5.60
: §
Final Settiement Sum (Global Sum) & 10,500.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ 1 YES [ X] NO (Kindly indicale
balow)

A) For Non GIA Registered Warkshop: Agreed Liability 100 (%)
BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No

B) For GIA Reglstered Workshop:

BOLA Liability (%) Assessed Liability (*): 100 (%)
* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases whare BOLA doss not apply.
Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |RICO 60 AUTO SERVICES PTELTD s 10,500.00
2) -
3) -
4) -
02 May
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 2019

LKK Auto Consultants Ple Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
|Final Repair 8ill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Report! Bill (if any)

https://smgapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc& fuseaction=dsp_docltr... 2/5/2019



Adjuster Report Page | of 5
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (ce reg e 1sseariser;
51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408833
Tel 6256-3561 Fax 5844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto com;assignments@ikkauto.com
VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT
Our File No: CC4/AXA1B014373UPA3O2
Date: 02/05/2019
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AXA Insurance Pte Lid Policy No P1B80520
Claimant Vehicle 5ja16346 Insured Vehicle No : SHB7569A
Dale of Loss: 03/08/2018 MNature of Claim: TP Claim No.  CD474188
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SJQ1634G
Make & Model: EYDTA COROLLA AXID, 1.5 X SPECIAL EDITION Engine No: 1NZD278180
Reg Date: 27/04/2009 (Man. Year: 2008) Chassis No: NZE 1416105482
Colour: White Cdometer: 130647 km
Engine Capacity: 1486 cc
Market Valua/New Car Price.  N/A
Sum Insured (S5). Market Value/New Car Price
MNDITI F I T T Y
General Condition: Steering (Serviceabla): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yas
Handbrake {Serviceable), Yes Engine Modification Mo  Pre-accident Condition
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 18570 R14 Rear Tyre Size: 18570 R14
Front Lef Side: Hankook 6 mm Rear Leh Side Hankook 8 mm
Front Right Side Hankook 6 mm Rear Right Side Hankook & mm
The above values represent the remaming fyre reads depth
|CDST C‘.!F I'.::L.A.IMS E—— H_lpllr;r'i Adjuster's Difference Diﬂ_@
Parts 22,006.65 5.960.25 16,046 40 72.92
Miscellaneous llems 0,00 0.00 0.00
Labour 11,000.00 4,040.00 6,960.00 63.27
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S§) 33.006.65 10,000.25 23.006.40 69.70
Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 8,000.00
(S8) 33,006.65 8,000.00 25,006.65 75.78
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$5) 2,310.47 560.00 1.750.47 75.76
Nett Amount (S5) 3531712 B,560.00 26,757.12 75.76
+ Car Rental (16.0 x 55120.00/day) (55) 1,620.00
+ Doc/Search Fea (55) 36.45
+ Other Costs (55) B85.60
Nett Liability (S5) 10,602.05
Global Sum Settlement (55) 10,500.00
INSPECTION

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_p... 2/5/2019



Adjuster Report Page2of 5

Date of Assignment; D&/08/2018

Date Inspecled. 07/08/2018 Inspecied At RICO 60 AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD (HQ)
B, KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4, #02-24,
PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT
Singapore 415875

Estimated Period of Repair: 12.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: CHEW HSIAD TONG

NOTE: This repor represents owr findings af the tirme and pisce of inspection siafed herein. Such napeetion has been carmed oul fo the best of our
knowiedge and abdity bul any other Tabdiy unoer any offer crcumsiances is hereby expressly sxcluded,

https:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_p... 2/5/2019



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 5
REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-5G Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised. 02 May 2018)

Parts: 143 TOYOTA COROLLA AXIO 1.5 X SPECIAL EDITION (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour: Repairer's [Price-denominated Standard Lisl) |
\Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJQ1634G) |

| Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the prinl code (above) on all estimale pages, running page
numbers wilh the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are preficed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts
Part

No. Qty No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

1 1 *REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING (CONSISTENT) Not Necessary 163.80FL *-FL
2 1 *REAR BOOTLID (CONSISTENT) Buckled 1.213.70FL *1,195.10FL
a1 "REAR BOOTLID LOCK {CONSISTENT) Twisted 192.20FL *19220FL
4 1 *REAR BOOTLID HANDLE (CONSISTENT) Bent / Cracked 18120FL *181.20FL
5 1 *REAR BOOTLID LOGO (CONSISTENT) Necessary B780FL “B65.10FL
6 1 *REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM -AXIO (CONSISTENT) Necessary 68.90FL “B68.90FL
7 1 *REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM -X (CONSISTENT) Necessary 63.20FL "B3.20FL
B 2 *REAR BOOTLID HINGE L+R (CONSISTENT) Repair 182.60FL - FL
B 1 "REAR BOOTLID INSULATOR (CONSISTENT) Nol Necessary 163 20 FL *-FL
10 1 *REAR BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP {CONSISTENT) Twisted 180.40FL *180.40FL
11 2 *REAR BOOTLID NUMBER PLATE LAMP L+R Mot Mecessary 160 40 FL -FL

(CONSISTENT)
12 1 *REAR BUMPER [CONSISTENT) Distorted 88240FL *7B5.10FL
13 2 "REAR BUMPER RETAINER L+R (CONSISTENT) Bent 188.60FL *188.860FL
14 2 *REAR BUMPER BRACHKET L+R (CONSISTENT) Bent 186.40FL "186.40FL
15 2 *REAR FENDER L+R (CONSISTENT) Repair 1,063 20 FL “FL
16 2 *REAR FENDER COWLING L+R (CONSISTENT) Not Necessary 184 20 FL “FL
17 2 *REAR FENDER INNER TRIM L+R (CONSISTENT] Deformed / 566 40FL *566.40FL
Torn
18 2 *TAILLAMP L+R (CONSISTENT) Cracked 768.60FL *768.60FL
19 2 "TAILLAMP PANEL L+R (CONSISTENT) Repair 362 40FL *FL
20 1 *REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT) Badly Dented 681.20FL *581.20FL
21 1 *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH [CONSISTENT) Twisted 18240FL ™1B2.4DFL
22 1 *SPARE WHEEL PANEL [CONSISTENT) Repair 982 40FL *-FL
23 1 *SPARE WHEEL PANEL TOP BOARD (CONSISTENT) Cracked 53520FL *53520FL
24 1 *REAR EXHAUST PIPE (CONSISTENT) Repair 781.30FL "FL
25 2 *REAR EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING (CONSISTENT) Mot Necessary 134 BOFL "FL
28 1 *REAR EXHAUST PIPE GASKET (CONSISTENT) Not Necassary 83.20FL *-FL
2r 1 ‘REAR EXHAUST PIPE HEATSEAL (CONSISTENT]) Nat Necessary 121.20FL "FL
28 1 *CHASSIS MEMBER (CONSISTENT) Repair 1,750.00 FL "-FL
29 1 ‘FRONT BONNET (CONSISTENT) Buckled 1.016.20FL *B86120FL
30 1 *FRONT BONNET LOCK [CONSISTENT) Twisted 13260FL *132.80FL
3 2 *FRONT BONNET HINGE (CONSISTENT) Repair 224 40FL ~FL
32 1 *FRONT BONNET RUBBER [CONSISTENT) Necessary 122 40FL *122.40FL
33 1 *FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT) Dislorted 1,21T40FL *766.10FL
34 2 *FRONT BUMPER RETAINER L+R (CONSISTENT) Benl 268.20FL *288.20FL
3B 2 *FRONT BUMPER BRACKET L+R (CONSISTENT) Bent 242 40FL *242 40FL
B 2 *FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER L+R Mot Mecessary 38940 FL *-FL
(CONSISTENT)

| Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. |
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Adjuster Report Page 4 of 5

No. Qty ::_’* Particulars Condition  Repalrers  Amount
37 2 *FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP L+R (CONSISTENT) Not fitted 42060FL “FL
33 1 "FRONT BUMPER SPONGE ICGHEIBTEHT] Mot Mecessary 188.74 FL *FL
9 1 *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)  Repair 381.60FL “FL
40 1 *FRONT BUMPER GRILLE (CONSISTENT) No such part 189,60 FL “FL
41 1 *FRONT GRILLE ASSY (CONSISTENT) Cracked 581 80FL *3B0.30FL
42 1 *FRONT GRILLE LOGO (CONSISTENT) MNecessary 54 DOFL “45 TOFL
43 2 *FRONT FENDER L+R (CONSISTENT) Repair 648 40 FL “FL
44 2 *FRONT FENDER COWLING L+R (CONSISTENT) Not Necessary  286.40FL “FL
45 2 *FRONT FENDER LAMP L+R (CONSISTENT) Not Necessary  174.60FL “FL
48 2 *FRONT FENDER QUARTER GARNISH L+R Not Necessary  226.00FL “~FL

(CONSISTENT)
47 2 *HEADLAMP L+R (CONSISTENT) Holder Cracked  1,348.00FL *1,348.00 FL
48 1 *FRONT SUPPORT PANEL (CONSISTENT) Bent/Twisted 1014 40FL *980.40FL
49 1 *BRACE PANEL (CONSISTENT) Twisted 13420FL *134.20FL
50 1 *AIR CON CONDENSER (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 1,554.00 FL “FL
51 1 *RADIATOR (CONSISTENT) Not Necessary  1,825.00FL “FL
52 1 *AIR CON FAN COWLING (CONSISTENT) Mol Necessary 1.514.00FL *FL
53 1 *FRONT NUMBER PLATE (CONSISTENT) Broken 120.00FS  *40.00FS
54 1 *REAR NUMBER PLATE (CONSISTENT) Bent 12000FS  *40.00FS
55 2 *REVERSE SENSOR (CONSISTENT) Shorted 350.00FS *200.00FS
56 1 *REAR END PANEL SEALANT (CONSISTENT) Necessary 12000FS  *50.00FS
57 1 *SPARE WHEEL PANEL SEALANT (CONSISTENT) Not Necessary  120.00FS -FS
58 1 *RADIATOR COOLANT (CONSISTENT) Necessary 120.00FS  *50.00FS
F=Franchise pan. S=5pcNett LesLntHemDiac

Sub Total (S§) 29,025.54  11,540.50

- List Item Discount on L ltems 25.00/50.00% (S§) 7.018.88  5,580.25

Total Parts (S§) 22,006.65 5.960.25

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Adjuster Report Page 5 of §
Recommended Miscellaneous Items
There are no new miscellansous items selected.
Recommended Labour
Ne Particulars Lab.Type Repalrer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 TO RNR ACCIDENT DAMAGE PARTS,CUT/WELD .KNOCK & Mesw 5,000.00 1.800.00
REALIGN TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ACCIDENT AFFECTED
AREA
2 TO RUST PROOF ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA New 120.00 120.00
3 TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA New 3,600.00 1,800.00
4 TO RNR REAR WINDSCREEN Mew 400.00 0.00
5 TO RNR REAR BOOT MECHANISM New 120.00 B60.00
[} TO RNR REAR LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT MNew 400,00 B0.00D
]
T TO RNR UPHOLSTERY ,GARNISH AND ATTACHMENT PARTS MNew 400.00 0.00
]
B TO RNR REVERSE SENSOR & CHECK FUMNCTION MNew 120.00 5000
9 TO RNR EXHAUST SYSTEM AND ATTACHMENT PARTS New 200.00 0.00
10 TORNR A/C CONDENSOR ASSY AND REFILL GAS New 200.00 100.00
11 TO CHECK WIRING LAYOUT AND HEADLAMP FOCUS } MNew 120.00 30.00
12 TO CHECK WIRING LAYOUT AND TAILLAMP FUNCTION ) New 120.00 0.00
13 TO DO WATER LEAK TEST MNew B0.00 0.00
14 TORMNR RADIATOR ASSY AND HOSES TO ASSIST WORK Mew 120.00 0.00
LOAD
Gross Labour Cost (53) 11,000.00 4,040.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-ou.

< END OF ESTIMATES >

hitps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_p... 2/5/2019



